Griner Salat

' Mixed salad

% Caesar Salat
Mr

Nachspeisen

Nl |
@ Profiteroles

@ Tiramisu

Alkoholfreie Getranke

v ’ Eistee

{a Fanta

10
7€

8€

29
9€
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Pizza Carpaccio

Pizza Contadina

Pizza Fantasia

Pizza Stagioni

Pizza Prosciutto e Funghi

Pizza Prosciutto

Pizza Hawaii

Salami Pizza

Pizza Napoli

Pizza Margherita

Pizza M ushrooms

23

21

21

19

18

17

10
17

13
17

17

14
15

16



Beilagen

@ French fries

Chicken

@ Chicken Nuggets
Saucen

t‘.- Caprese

N

Fingerfood

0 Zwiebelringe

Pizza - Blech 40x60cm

19
10

19
12

10
8€
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@ Jalapenos

LY
%

Pizze Bianche

ra
'

@ Pizza Pinna Gialla

.
hY

Weissweain

I
i

@ Fendant

LY
‘l.

Softgetranke

“ Coke

L e Pizze Rosse

i
r
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@ Pizza Diavola

LY
'l.

10

19

18

20



Pizza @28cm

@ Pizza Principe

Beliebte Gerichte

@ Contadino Burger

Easy todrink
h Pinot Noir

Wraps & Burger

-\._‘ ..'_.-' .
@ Chicky Burger

Nicht kategorisiert



Dole

Vegetariano Burger

Fruhlingsrollen

Feldschlésschen Original

Blonde

Esotico Burger

Grande Burger

18

23

10
10

4€

4€

22

29



